(see Nicole for info)

Club Year Leads Collection
B N
Cycling Year 3 Wednesday 27th April— 25th May | Field & Mr Shenton 4.20pm
Thursday 28th April— 26th May Cycling Track
Cross Country Year 3, 4, 5, 6 | Continued from last term until : Field Miss Young 4.10pm
Thursday 28th April Miss Hemming
Hockey Year5, 6 Monday 25th April—Monday 26th |Field & Stone Hockey Club 4.20 pm
(Stone Hockey Club) May Playground Coaches
Chess Years 4,5 Friday 29th April— Friday 27th May | Year 4 Class- | Mr Ruffle 4.20pm
rooms Miss Young
Choir Year 3, 4, 5, 6 | Tuesday 26th April— end of term  |Year3and 4 | Mrs Jones 4.00pm
Classrooms Miss Maw
Miss Young
Cycling Year 6 Wednesday 8th June— 13th July Field & Mr Shenton 4.20pm
Thursday (possibly) Cycling Track
Athletics Year 3,4,5,6 | TBC Field & Miss Hemming 4.10pm
Playground Miss Young
Tag Rugby Year 3,4 Tuesday 28th April Field Miss Hemming 4.20pm
Tuesday 3rd May
Tuesday 10th May
Netball Year 6 girls Monday 25th April—23rd April Playground Miss Hemming 4.20pm
Miss Young
Cricket Year 3, 4,5, 6 | Wednesday 27th April— 11th May | Field Miss Hemming 4.20pm
Miss Young
Girls Football Year1,2,3,4|TBC Field Miss Hemming 4.20pm
Mr Lowe (Volunteer)
Morning Active Dance |Year5 Friday 29th April - 26th May Hall Miss Manning Start time:
8.10 am
Morning Active Dance |Year6 Friday 10th June— 8th July Hall Miss Manning Start time:
8.10 am
Let’s Dance with Nicole: | Year 1—6 Thursday 28th April—end of term | Hall Miss Manning Times set by
° Ballet Friday 29th April—end of term Miss Manning
(see the list
o Contemporary and info for
. Street Dance, details)
. Musical Theatre




